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Office State of New Mexico Form C-1U3
District | — (575) 393-6161 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Revised July 18, 2013
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 WEIGLO/%EI é\l]%Sl
District Il - (575) 748-1283 -020-
G115 First 1, Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION .
S . 5. Indicate Type of Lease
District 111 - (505) 334-6178 1220 South St. Francis Dr. STATE FEE I:l
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 _
District IV - (505) 476-3460 Santa Fe, NM 87505 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM
87505
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH
PROPOSALS) Sky Il|)weller 14 State Com
1. Type of Well: Oil Well [X]  Gas Well [] Other 8. Well Number  go1H
2. Name of Operator 9. OGRID Number
. 330396

Avant Operating, LLC
3. Address of Operator 10. Pool name or Wildcat

1515 Wynkoop Street, Suite 700. Denver, CO 80202 Airstrip; Bone Spring & Airstrip; BS, North
4. Well Location

Unit Letter  C . 160 feet from the N lineand 2000 feet fromthe W line
Section 14 Township 18S  Range 34E NMPM County | ea

11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)
4006' GL

12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK [J  PLUG AND ABANDON [] REMEDIAL WORK [0 ALTERING CASING [
TEMPORARILY ABANDON ~ [] CHANGE PLANS O COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.[] P AND A O
PULLORALTER CASING ~ [] MULTIPLE COMPL O CASING/CEMENT JOB O

DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE |
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM ]
OTHER: Update dedicated acreage OTHER: O
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of
proposed completion or recompletion.

Avant Operating, LLC respectfully requests to update the dedicated acreage to 480 ac total for the
subject well (160 ac in NW/4 of section 23 dedicated to Airstrip; Bone Spring pool & 320 ac in W/2
of section 14 dedicated to Airstrip; Bone Spring, North.) Please see attached updated plats to reflect
this change.

Spud Date: Rig Release Date:

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

SIGNATURE %/WZ”T TITLE Contract Regulatory Analyst paTe 92123

o~
Type or print name _Meghan Twele E-mail address: Mtwele@outlook.com PHONE: 720-339-6880
For State Use Only
APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE

Conditions of Approval (if any):

Released to Imaging: 9/21/2023 3:21:04 PM
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Avant Operating, LLC respectfully requests to update the dedicated acreage to 480 ac total for the subject well (160 ac in NW/4 of section 23 dedicated to Airstrip; Bone Spring pool & 320 ac in W/2 of section 14 dedicated to Airstrip; Bone Spring, North.) Please see attached updated plats to reflect this change. 

Meghan
Typewriter
Airstrip; Bone Spring & Airstrip; BS, North

Meghan
Typewriter
Update dedicated acreage


Received by OCD:

DISTRICT [
1825 N. French Dr., Hobbs, N.M. 88240

Phone: (575) 3936161 Fax: (575) 393—0720

DISTRICT II
811 S. First St., Artesia, N.M. 88210

Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720

DISTRICT I
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, N.M. 87410

Phone: (505) 334—6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170
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State of New Mexico

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

DISTRICT IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM. 87505
Phone: (505) 476—3480 Fax: (505) 4763462

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Santa Fe, N.M. 87505

Page

Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011

Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

(1 AMENDED REPORT

30-025-51531

! API Number

*Pool Code

962

Airstrip; Bone Spring, North

3Pool Name

SECTION 14: NW/4 SW/4; 320 Ac.
TOTAL: 320 Ac.

“Property Code ®Property Name ®Well Number
334069 SKY DWELLER 14 STATE COM 60IH
7OGRID No. 8Operator Name ® Elevation
330396 AVANT OPERATING, LLC L0006
19 Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line | Feet from the East/West line | County
C 14 1I8S | 34 E 160 NORTH 2000 WEST LEA
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line | Feet from the East/West line | County
F 23 18 S 34 E 2540 NORTH 2310 WEST LEA
2 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill | ! Consolidation Code | *Order No.

NO ALLOWABLEV WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

OR A NON—STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

16

©OS%<coroe

SURFACE LOCATION (SHL)
LTP/BHL

FTP/PPP—1

KICK OFF POINT (KOP)

LANDING POINT (LP)

FOUND 1913 USGLO BRASS CAP

FOUND 1912 USGLO BRASS CAP

LI 1 1 I

SURFACE LOCATION

NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001
Y= 639188.41 N

X= 787328.56 E

LAT: 32.7546102° N

LONG: 103.5331713 W

KICK OFF POINT

NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001
50" FNL, 2310° FWL

SEC. 14, T18S, R34E

Y= 639301.12 N

X= 787637.47 E

LAT: 32.7549135° N

LONG: 103.5321638" W

EIRST TAKE POINT/PPP—1

NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001
100" FNL, 2310" FWL

SEC. 14, T18S, R34E

Y= 639251.12 N

X= 787637.91 E

LAT: 32.7547761° N

LONG: 103.5321636° W

LANDING POINT

NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001
525’ FNL, 2310" FWL

SEC. 14, T18S, R34E

Y= 638826.14 N

X= 787641.65 E

LAT: 32.7536080° N

LONG: 103.5321619° W

PPP-2

NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001
0’ FNL, 2309' FWL

SEC. 23, T18S, R34E

Y= 634068.52 N

X= 787686.53 E

LAT: 32.7405312° N

LONG: 103.5321330° W

BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION

NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001
Y= 631528.63 N

X= 787710.49 E

LAT: 32.7335500° N

LONG: 103.5321176" W

N 69°57'21"
328.83

S 89°29'48” W

E

KOP
50" FNL, 2310" FWL

S 00°30'16” E

2650.45" u | j%
100" FNL, 2310° FWL
=
0y | 525" lFNL, S 00°30' 16J E |
-] L8 _2£o_lgm__ B I o |
8R I | L1171 | |
o
: | |
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| |
= | | S 00'32'26" E
- 7297.85 |
By |
IR
o | _ppD.
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F L S 89'31°28" W— & _— | —J
é 2645.67— - — — _ﬁ
|
l : L 137 |
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P | : | I
o | | |
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o . ‘L/ TP/BHL I |
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8 | |
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CORNER COORDINATES TABLE
NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001

Y—
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Y=
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636690.93
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634071.31
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628786.27

Xe®Mow>»
[ I O B |

zZzzZzzzZ

X=
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785327.12
787977.46
785350.35
785377.29
788022.87
785425.71
788074.21
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17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the information contained herein is
true and complets to the best of my knowledge and belisf,
and that this organization either owns a working interest
or unleased mineral interest in the land including the
proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this
well at this location pursuant fo a coniract with an
mumrquchumifmulorworkhyhtmﬂ.arton

voluntary p g agr i or a P v pooling order
heretofore entered by the division.
9/21/23
Sigl:(ature = Date
Meghan Twele
Printed Name

mtwel e@outl ook.com
E-mail Address

18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
was ploited from flsld notes of actual surveys made by me
or under my supervision, and that the same is frue and
correct to the best of my bels
4/27/23 P*\’UKO/]/
s(‘

Date of

LAT.=32.7550430" N,
LAT.=32.7550521"
LAT.=32.7477870"
LAT.=32.7405263"
LAT.=32.7405319°
LAT.=32.7260035°
LAT.=32.7260053"

CORNER COORDINATES TABLE

NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001

LONG.=103.5396776"
N, LONG.=103.5310567"
N, LONG.=103.5396664"
N, LONG.=103.5396432"
N, LONG.=103.5310391°
N, LONG.=103.5396144"
N, LONG.=103.5310023"

= 3 2 31
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DISTRICT I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, N.M. 88240
Phone: (575) 3936161 Fax: (575) 393—0720

DISTRICT II
811 S. First St., Artesia, N.M. 88210
Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720

DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec,

N.M. 87410

37 PM

Phone: (505) 334—6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170

DISTRICT IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM. 87505
Phone: (505) 476—3480 Fax: (505) 4763462

State of New Mexico

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, N.M. 87505

Page 3 of 4

Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011

Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

(1 AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

'API Number *Pool Code .. *Pool Name
30-025-51531 960 Airstrip; Bone Spring
4 Property Code 5Property Name Well Number
334069 SKY DWELLER 14 STATE COM 60IH
70GRID No. 8Operator Name ° Elevation
330396 AVANT OPERATING, LLC L0006
19 Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line | Feet from the East/West line | County
C 14 1I8S | 34 E 160 NORTH 2000 WEST LEA
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line | Feet from the East/West line | County
F 23 18 S 34 E 2540 NORTH 2310 WEST LEA
2 Dedicated Acres 8 Joint or Infill | * Consolidation Code | **Order No.
SECTION 23: NW/4; 160 Ac. TOTAL: 160 Ac.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

OR A NON—STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

16

LTP/BHL
FTP/PPP—1

LANDING POINT (LP)

LI 1 1 I

©OS%<coroe

Y= 639188.41 N
X= 787328.56 E
LAT: 32.7546102° N

50" FNL, 2310° FWL
SEC. 14, T18S, R34E
Y= 639301.12 N

X= 787637.47 E
LAT: 32.7549135° N

100" FNL, 2310" FWL
SEC. 14, T18S, R34E
Y= 639251.12 N

X= 787637.91 E
LAT: 32.7547761° N

525’ FNL, 2310" FWL
SEC. 14, T18S, R34E
Y= 638826.14 N

X= 787641.65 E
LAT: 32.7536080° N

0’ FNL, 2309' FWL
SEC. 23, T18S, R34E
Y= 634068.52 N

X= 787686.53 E
LAT: 32.7405312° N

Y= 631528.63 N
X= 787710.49 E
LAT: 32.7335500° N

SURFACE LOCATION (SHL)

KICK OFF POINT (KOP)

FOUND 1913 USGLO BRASS CAP
FOUND 1912 USGLO BRASS CAP

SURFACE LOCATION
NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001

LONG: 103.5331713 W

KICK OFF POINT
NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001

LONG: 103.5321638" W

EIRST TAKE POINT/PPP—1
NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001

LONG: 103.5321636° W

LANDING POINT
NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001

LONG: 103.5321619° W

PPP-2
NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001

LONG: 103.5321330° W

BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION
NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001

LONG: 103.5321176" W

S 89'29'48" W

2

N 00°30'16" W
2640.00'

===

N 00°35'03" W
2641.71"

N 69°57'21"

E
328.83

65045

KOP
50" FNL, 2310" FWL
S 00°30°16” E

PPP

525' lFr#f s 00'30'16" E
_ 2310 FWL_ __ 42500 __
T
| i 111 |
[ . |
;SECTION 14
_1 — T
' |
| | s 00°32'26" E
| ~ 7297. 83'| |
|

FTP
100" FNL, 2310" FWL

z |
| 0 FNL, 2309 FWL

)

— |_ g_lé

"_

l

|

I

|

o

| 4
_+_

I

|

|_

N 00'31'30" W — 5283.92'

CORNER COORDINATES TABLE

S 89°33'14" W
2648.58'

NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001
A — Y= 639330.83 N, X= 785327.12 E A -
B — Y= 639354.11 N, X= 787977.46 E B -
D — Y= 636690.93 N, X= 785350.35 E D -
F — Y= 634049.36 N, X= 785377.29 E F -
G — Y= 634071.31 N, X= 788022.87 E G -
J — Y= 628765.65 N, X= 785425.71 E J -
K — Y= 628786.27 N, X= 788074.21 E K -

17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the information contained herein is
true and complets to the best of my knowledge and belisf,
and that this organization either owns a working interest
or unleased mineral interest in the land including the
proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this
well at this location pursuant fo a coniract with an
mumrquchumifmulorworkhyhtmﬂ.arton

Pooling agr t or a comp v pooling order
heretofore entered by the division.

9/21/23
Sigl:(ature = L/ Date
Meghan Twele
Printed Name
mtwel e@outlook.com
E-mail Address -

18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
was ploited from flsld notes of actual surveys made by me
or under my supervision, and that the same is frue and
correct to the best of my bels
4/27/23 P*\’UKO/]/
s(‘

Date of

CORNER COORDINATES TABLE
NAD 83 NME, NMSPC ZONE 3001
LAT.=32.7550430" N, LONG.=103.5396776"
LAT.=32.7550521" N, LONG.=103.5310567
LAT.=32.7477870" N, LONG.=103.5396664
LAT.=32.7405263" N, LONG.=103.5396432"
LAT.=32.7405319° N, LONG.=103.5310391°
LAT.=32.7260035° N, LONG.=103.5396144"
LAT.=32.7260053" N, LONG.=103.5310023"

= 3 2 31
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?Gizgrli\ftFlrench Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 State Of New MeXiCO

Phone:(575) 393-6161 Fax:(575) 393-0720

District Il Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Action 267724

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210

Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720 Qil Conservation Division

District Il

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 1220 S St Francis Dr.

Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170

District IV
12I:0n3(.; St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe’ NM 87505

Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462

CONDITIONS

CONDITIONS
Operator: OGRID:
Avant Operating, LLC 330396
1515 Wynkoop Street Action Number:
Denver, CO 80202 267724

Action Type:
[C-103] NOI Change of Plans (C-103A)

CONDITIONS

Created | Condition Condition
By Date

pkautz | None 9/21/2023
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